FUN CUP

autédromo
internacional
algarve

Associado FPAK

Fun Cup - Portimao 2017

Autédromo Internacional do Algarve

Result of FREE TESTING 2

Pos Nor

Entrant
Drivers

Fastest

28 November - 2 December 2017
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.

in lap

Gap

Diff

Laps

Speed
Km/h

-

107
2 262

3 252

5 171

6 110

10 41

11 103

12 212

13 155

14 62

15 249

Test Car

Track Focused
Sean Cooper
Neil Smith

Michael McCollum

Racelogic
Julian Thomas

Jon Tomlinson
David Denyer

TC4H Global Racing
John Gilbert

Steve Machin

Scott Mansell

Sarah Reader

Agua Caliente
Rob Perry
Matt Hogg

Team Viking

Nick Nunn
Mark Holme

JPR Giti Tyres
Kristian Rose
Martin Gibson

TC4H Jason Kennedy Racing
Charlie Kennedy
Andrew Bentley
Carl Richardson

JPR On The Piste
Dominic Jackson
Steve Harris

Paul Rose

Team Lane Evolution
Chris Weatherill
Paul Turner

Rob Croydon

JPR VLS

Joe Twyman
Gary Wright
Charlie Birkett

FNS
Steve Walton
Greg Evans

Painters Decorators
Gavin Henderson
Rory Henderson

Team Lane Roofing
Gary Lane
Kurt Lane
Niall Revill

Team7

Rod Barrett
Alan Brown
Chris Dovell

2:13983
2:14343

2:14377

2:14443

2:14560

2:15476

2:15.706

2:15.728

2:15894

2:16.149

2:16552

2:16.701

2:16.763

2:16.771

2:16.810

7
29

22

21

13

17

13

18

21

29

31

0360

0394

0460

0577

1493

1.723

1.745

1911

2.166

2569

2718

2.780

2.788

2827

0360

0034

0.066

0.117

0916

0230

0.022

0.166

0255

0403

0.149

0062

0.008

0.039

14
34

23

29

32

29

34

32

22

36

21

23

41

32

34

7768
7747

7746

7742

7735

76.83

76.70

76.68

76.59

7645

76.22

76.14

76.10

76.10

76.08

Fastest time : 2:13.983 inlap 7 by nbr. 107 : Test Car ()

Results: https://iiv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e

Timekeeping by :

Publication-time

Time Printed 01-12-2017 - 16:08

Clerk of the Course

Steward

Timekeeper

iguel C. Calado Gléria]
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Pos

Nor

Entrant
Drivers

Fastest

28 November - 2 December 2017
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.

in lap

Gap

Diff

Laps

Speed
Km/h

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

213

106

158

169

22

312

257

Mak Racing
Chris Webster
Mic hael Kirk
Michelle Haywood

Track Torgue 2Rent Dominos
Chris Hart

Nick Jarvis
Andy Bicknell

Team Brit
James Russell
James Hill
AshleyHall

Team Lane Roofing
Daniel Gullick

Jordan Lane

Guy Wenham

Team Focused
Dean Warriner
Ross McEwen

Alexander McEwen

Team Brit
Jamie Falvey
Warren McKinlay

Team Lane Roofing
David Lloyd

Adrian Watt

C hristopher Wilson

JPR GGS Racing
Robin Greenhalgh
Alan Greenhalgh
Nic Strong

2:16.857

2:16.863

2:17.747

2:17.889

2:18.254

2:18.667

2:19.263

2:20021

16

11

10

15

24

2874

2.880

3.764

3.906

4271

4684

5280

6.038

0047

0.006

0.884

0.142

0365

0413

0596

0.758

34

32

10

29

33

19

22

34

76.05

76.05

7556

7548

75.28

75.06

7474

7433

Fastest time : 2:13.983 inlap 7 by nbr. 107 : Test Car ()

Results: https://iiv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e
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Publication-time
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